

# PES COLLEGE OF ENGINEEREING

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to V.T.U. Belagavi)



### MANDYA - 571 401

#### NOTICE FOR THE FRESHERS

Fee Structure for Ist Year B.E. Students during the Academic Year 2019-20

 	 ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE
	STUDENTS

UG - Programs	Tuition Fee	College Fee	Total Fee	Fee Paid in COMED-K	Balance Fee to be Paid
CSE, ECE, EEE, CVE, ME & AUE	Rs. 1,43748/-	Rs. 25,500/-	Rs. 169248/-	Rs. 55,000/-	Rs. 1,14,248/-
ISE	Rs. 1,00980/-	Rs. 25,500/-	Rs. 126480/-	Rs. 55,000/-	Rs. 71,480/-

# **FOR CET: STUDENTS**

UG - Programs	Tuition Fee	College Fee	Total Fee	Fee Paid in CET	Balance Fee to be Paid
Aided-E023	Rs. 19,090/-	Rs. 23,500/-	Rs. 42,590/-	Rs. 19,090/-	Rs. 23,500/-
Unaided-EO58	Rs. 65,340/-	Rs. 23,500/-	Rs. 88,840/-	Rs. 65,340/-	Rs. 23,500/-

### **FOR GOI: STUDENTS**

UG - Programs	Tuition Fee	College Fee	Total Fee	Advance Fee Paid	Balance Fee to be Paid
Aided-E023	Rs. 19,090/-	Rs. 25,500/-	Rs. 44,590/-	•••	Rs. 44,590/-
Unaided-EO58	Rs. 65,340/-	Rs. 25,500/-	Rs. 90,840/-		Rs. 90,840/-

Principal